
SR - 'Stock RWD' - Total Entries: 1 Total

1 8  Forrest Graeff  92 Mercury Grand Marquis 484.561

  82.165+6 82.341   76.190+1

 75.815 75.534   76.516+1

  

SF - 'Stock FWD' - Total Entries: 5

1 31  Stephen Hyatt  14 Mazda 2 478.608

80.538 83.844   82.836+5  [-]11.152

 79.867 70.983 70.540

2 75  Michael Julian  87 Subaru Justy 489.76

87.710 86.830 83.736 11.152

 82.422 75.196 73.866

3 95  Jon Lausch  02 Saab 9-5 Aero 494.608

88.315 89.785 83.620 4.848

 82.113 74.902   73.873+1

4 42  Jeffrey Shore  Saab 900 514.424

  77.060+5 92.840   85.689+7 19.816

   81.760+1 74.681   74.394+1

5 142  Andrew Karis  Saab 900 559.992

97.193   90.415+2 83.704 45.568

   83.995+2   79.845+7  102.840+off

SA - 'Stock SA' - Total Entries: 4

1 19  Jason Plageman  00 Subaru Impreza 460.763

80.846 80.620 81.184  [-]17.395

 78.508 69.801 69.804

2 653  Wilbert Cedeno  01 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 478.158

83.541 91.587 81.617 17.395

 78.214 73.050 70.149

3 13  Jeff Henderson  Jeep Cherr 541.426

  90.894+5   90.320+1   86.987+1 63.268

   93.219+5   70.803+6 73.203

4 36  Michael Sacks  96 Audi A4 547.825

101.046 97.597 93.147 6.399

 95.467 82.009 78.559

PR - 'Prepared RWD' - Total Entries: 1

1 862  Thomas Critelli  96 Ford Thunderbird 516.34

  85.260+1   80.659+1   85.726+2

 77.286   97.926+off   77.483+2
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PF - 'Prepared FWD' - Total Entries: 2

1 99  Paul Havranek  75 Saab 99 457.843

72.482 72.292 75.458  [-]52.749

 90.076 73.665 73.870

2 990  Erica Jacobson  75 Saab 99 510.592

  85.425+1   85.437+6 83.290 52.749

 82.085 78.919   79.436+1

PA - 'Prepared AWD' - Total Entries: 4

1 415  Bryan Roper  00 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 463.988

78.492   76.721+1   75.613+1  [-]0.633

 77.201   69.983+4   71.978+1

2 2  Levi Rassler  06 Subaru Impreza 464.621

82.961 79.373   75.850+5 0.633

   73.709+1   69.370+1   67.358+1

3 22  Gregory Rassler  06 Subaru Impreza 464.734

86.087 82.218 77.930 0.113

 76.947 70.835 70.717

4 15  Brian O'Grady  00 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 496.286

  80.038+1 94.946 85.689 31.552

   80.640+1 75.774   73.199+1

MR - 'Modified RWD' - Total Entries: 2

1 5  Brandon Shearer  93 Mazda Miata 490.227

  83.902+1 77.276   81.503+1  [-]27.801

 79.269   79.181+2   79.096+1

2 7  Doug Shearer  71 Ford Bronco 518.028

85.137 85.070   84.083+6 27.801

 82.437 84.724 84.577

 

MF - 'Modified FWD' - Total Entries: 1

1 913  Jason Morris  Saab 450.981

75.960 74.887 74.666

75.536 75.127 74.805
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MA - 'Modified AWD' - Total Entries: 3

1 32  Daniel Woland  01 Subaru 2.5rs 417.14

  69.222+1 68.606   70.960+2  [-]12.037

 67.904 67.217 67.231

2 4  John Roscinski  00 Subaru Impreza RS 429.177

71.032 72.327   71.001+1 12.037

 69.875 70.103   70.839+1

3 82  Houstin Lichtenwalner  02 Subaru WRX 471.585

  79.962+5 79.093 78.022 42.408

 75.593 75.106 73.809



Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 1 MA 32 Daniel Woland 01 Subaru 2.5rs 417.140 0 0

2 2 MA 4 John Roscinski 00 Subaru Impreza RS 429.177 12.037 12.037

3 1 MF 913 Jason Morris Saab 450.981 21.804 33.841

4 1 PF 99 Paul Havranek 75 Saab 99 457.843 6.862 40.703

5 1 SA 19 Jason Plageman 00 Subaru Impreza 460.763 2.920 43.623

6 1 PA 415 Bryan Roper 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 463.988 3.225 46.848

7 2 PA 2 Levi Rassler 06 Subaru Impreza 464.621 0.633 47.481

8 3 PA 22 Gregory Rassler 06 Subaru Impreza 464.734 0.113 47.594

9 3 MA 82 Houstin Lichtenwalner 02 Subaru WRX 471.585 6.851 54.445

10 2 SA 653 Wilbert Cedeno 01 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 478.158 6.573 61.018

11 1 SF 31 Stephen Hyatt 14 Mazda 2 478.608 0.450 61.468

12 1 SR 8 Forrest Graeff 92 Mercury Grand Marquis 484.561 5.953 67.421

13 2 SF 75 Michael Julian 87 Subaru Justy 489.760 5.199 72.620

14 1 MR 5 Brandon Shearer 93 Mazda Miata 490.227 0.467 73.087

15 3 SF 95 Jon Lausch 02 Saab 9-5 Aero 494.608 4.381 77.468

16 4 PA 15 Brian O'Grady 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 496.286 1.678 79.146

17 2 PF 990 Erica Jacobson 75 Saab 99 510.592 14.306 93.452

18 4 SF 42 Jeffrey Shore Saab 900 514.424 3.832 97.284

19 1 PR 862 Thomas Critelli 96 Ford Thunderbird 516.340 1.916 99.200

20 2 MR 7 Doug Shearer 71 Ford Bronco 518.028 1.688 100.888

21 3 SA 13 Jeff Henderson Jeep Cherr 541.426 23.398 124.286

22 4 SA 36 Michael Sacks 96 Audi A4 547.825 6.399 130.685

23 5 SF 142 Andrew Karis Saab 900 559.992 12.167 142.852
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